OFFICIAL BALLOT TOWN OF LAGRANGE FAYETTE COUNTY, TENNESSEE NOVEMBER 5, 2024

PROPERTY RIGHTS BALLOT

MAYOR TOWN OF LAGRANGE Vote For One (1) 0 selected, incomplete

EARL MARION SMITH, JR. Independent Candidate

WRITE-IN

ALDERMAN TOWN OF LAGRANGE Vote For Six (6) 0 selected, incomplete

> ROGER SHERWOOD HILL Independent Candidate

> > KATHIE S. LEE Independent Candidate

BENNY MCGLAMERY Independent Candidate

MARLA MOUNCE Independent Candidate

JAMES C PALMER Independent Candidate

ANDREA SWORDS Independent Candidate

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN